
Teachers Summer Institutes - Reunion 1998 – 2008

NAME COUNTRY- Yr. E-mail address
1. Detlef Redman Germany – TSI7-2004 dredmann@t-online.de
2. Gertraud Paetow Germany – TSI8 - 2005 gpaetow@hotmail.com
3. Marie Galluccio Belgium– TSI8 – 2005 marie@datso.biz
4. Cecilia Gielen Belgium – TSI3 - 2000 cecilia.gielen@pandora.be
5. Yveta Linhartova Czech Republic– TSI8 - 2005 yveta.linhartova@upce.cz
6. Bente Proybo Norway – TSI8 - 2005 bente.proybo@aschehoug.no
7. Petra Schattschneider Germany– TSI8 - 2005 petra.schattschneider@t-online.de
8. Filip Vandevelde Belgium – TSI3 - 2000 fvandevelde@hotmail.com
9. Christina Panou Greece – TSI3 - 2000 christinepanou@yahoo.com
10. Alex Rongeard France– TSI8 - 2005 alexandra.rongeard@wanadoo.fr
11. Baerbel Von Fisenne Germany – TSI1 - 1998 baerbel.von.fisenne@nwn.de
12. Florence Gateault France– TSI8 - 2005 douadic.flo@voila.fr
13. Marina Sergeeva Russia – TSI7 - 2004 msergeeva@mail.ru
14. Pilar Santos Spain – TSI4- 2001 psantos@tudela.uned.es
15. Silvia Minardi Italy – TSI8 - 2005 silvia.minardi@tiscali.it
16. Alan Leost France – TSI10 - 2007 a_leost@club-internet.fr
17. David Stanley Salt Lake City Coordinator dstanley@westminstercollege.edu
18. Belén Roza Gonzalez Spain – TSI3 - 2000 mariabel@educastur.princast.es
19. Hanum Omarova Turkmenistan – TSI8 - 2005 ohanum@rambler.ru
20. Yukie Suka Japan – TSI10 – 2007 yamanibar@yahoo.co.jp
21. Noriko Kurihara Japan – TSI9 – 2006 knorikokk@yahoo.co.jp
22. Joachim Kothe Germany – TSI2 – 1999 kothe@uni-bremen.de
23. Hilde Tembuyser Belgium – TSI6 – 2003 hildegillet@hotmail.com
24. Athanasios Pyretzidis Greece –TSI11 – 2008 apyre@mycosmos.gr
25. Raúl Villafán México – TSI10 – 2007 raulvillafanm@yahoo.com.mx
26. Gabriela Laslau Romania – TSI11 – 2008 glaslau@yahoo.com
27. Nadia Bourouba Algeria – TSI11 – 2008 Nadine_nadine10@yahoo.fr
28. Pavlina Zarcheva Bulgaria – TSI11 – 2008 pszarcheva@yahoo.co.uk
29. Alia Aly Ahmed Egypt – TSI11 – 2008 aliaahassan06@yahoo.com
30. Sridevi Rudraiah India – TSI8 – 2005 sridevi_1964@yahoo.com
31. Urmish Mehta India – friend of Sridevi urmish20@yahoo.com
32. Lucía García Spain – TSI8 – 2005 mirtamagaldi@yahoo.co.uk
33. Rosa Iosue Italy – TSI10 – 2007 iosue@katamail.com
34. Lucia Baracchini Italy –friend of Rosa’s
35. Michael Wolf Germany – TSI4 – 2001 lupus55@gmx.de
36. Hilde Andersen Norway – TSI8 – 2005 hildeanders1@hotmail.com
37. Isabel Perez Torres Spain – TSI11 – 2008 isabelperez2006@gmail.com
38. Xavier Bodenand France – TSI9 – 2006 Xavier.Bodenand@wanadoo.fr
39. Atsuko Itagaki Japan – TSI1 - 1998 itagaki@omegasim.co.jp
40. Hans van der Heijde Netherlands – TSI8 - 2005 hansvdheijde@planet.nl
41. Mohammad Al-Ghafri Oman – TSI8 - 2005 sloummod@hotmail.com
42. Frank Couvares Academic Director fgcouvares@amherst.edu
43. Bruce Laurie Academic Director brucelaurie@mac.com
44. Julie Hooks Davis Program Director juliehd@itd-amhest.org
45. Mark Protti Program Director mark@itd-amherst.org
46. Kaye Dougan Office Manager/TSI Reunion Coordinator kaye@itd-amherst.org
47. Abril Navarro Staff/TSI Reunion Co-coordinator abril@itd-amhest.org
48. Edgardo Rothkegel Logistics Manager ejr@itd-amhest.org


